600 lbs.
1200 lbs. BEST VALUE BEST QUALITY
UL 1034 / UL 294
Standard for
Burglary-Resistant
Electric Locking
Mechanisms
ULC S533-15

2-5/8”
(67mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS
CX-92S-06 600 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - Basic
CX-92S-06TDS 600 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - With adjustable timer, door status switch, lock sensor, relay and LED
CX-92S-12 1200 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - Basic
CX-92S-12TDS 1200 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - With adjustable timer, door status switch, lock sensor, relay and LED
ALL-BLACK FINISH
CX-92S-06-BK 600 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - Basic - All-black finish
CX-92S-06TDS-BK 600 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - With adjustable timer, door status switch, lock sensor, relay and LED - All-black finish
CX-92S-12-BK 1200 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - Basic - All-black finish
CX-92S-12TDS-BK 1200 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - With adjustable timer, door status switch, lock sensor, relay and LED - All-black finish
CX-92S - 600 lbs. CX-92S - 1200 lbs.
2395 Skymark Ave, Mississauga, ON Canada L4W 4Y6 • Toll Free: 1(877) 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 | Fax: (905) 366-3378 | E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com | www.camdencontrols.com
Opening New Doors to Innovation, Quality, and Support!